
Change Order Request

Project:  

La Crosse, WI  54601

400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

1923025-02 COR # 234.00

Date: 6/23/2021

La Crosse, WI  54601

To: Owner From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

Madison, WI 53703
151  East Wilson Street, Suite 100 

City of La Crosse

400 La Crosse Street

AmountItem # Description Vendor

PCO #       346 - Slab Doweling

         1 $970.20Slab Doweling Wieser Brothers General Contractors, Inc.

$970.20Total For Change Order

Signed: ____________________________Approved By: 

Submitted By: 

Date: __________________

Signed: ____________________________Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Date: __________________

Accepted By: I & S Group, Inc. Signed: ____________________________ Date: __________________

City of La Crosse

DocuSign Envelope ID: EF95D1FF-7EE4-430B-A158-1DD2DC193B99

8/12/2021 | 10:18 AM CDT

8/31/2021 | 3:58 AM CDT



Project Name: La Crosse Center Expansion - BP3 Concrete Job # 220070

Date:

Subcontractor Labor Material Equipment Total
Total Total Total Total Cost

$735.00 $735.00
$147.00 $147.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Subtotal $0.00 $735.00 $147.00 $0.00
Subtotal $882.00

Self Performed OH&P $88.20
Subcontractor OH&P $0.00

$970.20
Bonding $0.00

Grand Total $970.20

Approval: 
Date:

Subtotal

WB Labor
WB Material - 1/2" Rebar Dowels

Change	Order	Request	#7

6/16/2021

DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE DONE:

30' keyway, rebar dowels 1/2" 4'x10'x1 1/2" foam

Wieser Brothers General Contractor, Inc. | 200 Twilite Street La Crescent, MN 55947
www.wieserbrothers.com | Office 507.895.8903 | Fax 507.895.8438

DocuSign Envelope ID: EF95D1FF-7EE4-430B-A158-1DD2DC193B99



DocuSign Envelope ID: EF95D1FF-7EE4-430B-A158-1DD2DC193B99



Task Date Description / Name of Person Qty

Unit of 

Measure Unit Price Total Price 

Labor

4/22/21 J. Hillstrom - Drill holes for dowels 4.00 hrs 70.00$        280.00$       

4/26/21 T. Pinski - Drill holes for dowels 3.00 hrs 70.00$        210.00$       

4/26/21 T. Wieser - 30' Keyway 2.00 hrs 70.00$        140.00$       

4/26/21
T. Pinski - 1 1/2" x 4'x10' foam for 
foundation 0.50 hrs 70.00$        35.00$          

4/29/21 C. Horn - 15' foam expansion 1.00 hrs 70.00$        70.00$          

Total Hours 10.50 735.00$       

Material

‐$              

‐$              

Shop Material

4/22/21 150 ea. 1/2" Rebar Dowels 150.00 ea 0.98 147.00$       

147.00$       

Subcontractors

‐$              

‐$              

‐$              

Equipment

‐$              

‐$              

Subtotal $882.00

Overhead & Profit % Markup 10% $88.20

Grand Total $970.20

Labor Subtotal

Equipment Subtotal

Subcontractors Subtotal

JOB COST WORK UP
Project:

Date:

PO # (if applicable)

Work Description:

220071 La Crosse Carpentry

4/22/2021

30' keyway, rebar dowels 1/2" 4'x10'x1 1/2" foam

Materials Subtotal

Shop Materials Subtotal

DocuSign Envelope ID: EF95D1FF-7EE4-430B-A158-1DD2DC193B99


		2021-08-31T01:58:47-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




